Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of February 2013

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura
Rent Max Miami, Inc.
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

2013/February

273,632
262,359

535,991

1,714,299
1,164,683
1,704,061
1,072,365
1,689,329
3,223,148
1,011,499
515,317
33,636

7,719
101,218

2012/February

271,739
267,809

539,548

1,752,638
1,076,241
1,429,865
757,410
1,635,810
3,120,957
978,733
535,417

24,126
9,905
42,885
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