Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of February 2013

	2013/February	2012/February
Deplaned Passengers	273,632	271,739
Enplaned Passengers	262,359	267,809
Total Passengers	535,991	539,548
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,714,299	1,752,638
Alamo	1,164,683	1,076,241
Budget Rent A Car	1,704,061	1,429,865
Dollar	1,072,365	757,410
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,689,329	1,635,810
Hertz Corporation	3,223,148	3,120,957
NCR	1,011,499	978,733
Thrifty	515,317	535,417
Datura Rent Max Miami, Inc. Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	33,636 7,719 101,218	24,126 9,905 42,885